
Month Day Packet

Friday August 12 Hand  out Revving Up Packet

Monday August 15 Revving Up Day 1

Tuesday August 16 Revving Up Day 2

Wed August 17 Revving Up Day 3

Thur August 18 Revving Up Day 4

Fri August 19 Revving Up Day 5

Monday August 22 Revving Up Day 6

Tuesday August 23 Revving Up Day 7

Wed August 24 Revving Up Day 8

Thur August 25 Revving Up Day 9

Fri August 26 Revving Up Day 10

Monday August 29 Revving Up Day 11

Tuesday August 30 Revving Up Day 12

Wed August 31 Revving Up Day 13

Thur September 1 Revving Up Day 14

Fri September 2 Revving Up Day 15

Monday Labor Day

Tuesday September 6 Revving Up Day 16 and 17

Wed September 7 Revving Up Day 18

Thur September 8 Revving Up Day 19

Fri September 9 Revving Up Day 20 Hand out Packet 1

Monday September 12 Packet 1 Lesson 1

Tuesday September 13 Packet 1 Lesson 2

Wed September 14 Packet 1 Lesson 3

Thur September 15 Packet 1 Lesson 4

Fri September 16 Packet 1 Lesson 5

Monday September 19 Packet 1 Lesson 6

Tuesday September 20 Packet 1 Lesson 7

Wed September 21 Packet 1 Lesson 8

Thur September 22 Packet 1 Lesson 9

Fri September 23 Packet 1 Lesson 10 

Monday September 26 Packet 1 Lesson 11

Tuesday September 27 Packet 1 Lesson 12

Wed September 28 Packet 1 Lesson 13

Thur September 29 Packet 1 Lesson 14

Fri September 30 Packet 1 Lesson 15



Monday October 3 Packet 1 Lesson 16

Tuesday October 4 Packet 1 Lesson 17

Wed October 5 Packet 1 Lesson 18

Thur October 6 Packet 1 Lesson 19

Fri October 7 Packet 1 Lesson 20 Hand Out Review Packet 1

Fall Break

Monday October 17 RP 1 Day 1

Tuesday October 18 RP 1 Day 2

Wed October 19 RP 1 Day 3

Thur October 20 RP 1 Day 4

Fri October 21 RP 1 Day 5 Hand Out Packet 2

Monday October 24 Packet 2 Lesson 1

Tuesday October 25 Packet 2 Lesson 2

Wed October 26 Packet 2 Lesson 3

Thur October 27 Packet 2 Lesson 4

Fri October 28 Packet 2 Lesson 5

Monday October 31 Packet 2 Lesson 6

Tuesday November 1 Packet 2 Lesson 7

Wed November 2 Packet 2 Lesson 8

Thur November 3 Packet 2 Lesson 9

Fri November 4 Packet 2 Lesson 10 

Monday November 7 Packet 2 Lesson 11

Tuesday November 8 Packet 2 Lesson 12

Wed November 9 Packet 2 Lesson 13

Thur November 10 Packet 2 Lesson 14

Fri Veteran's Day

Monday November 14 Packet 2 Lesson 15 and 16

Tuesday November 15 Packet 2 Lesson 17

Wed November 16 Packet 2 Lesson 18

Thur November 17 Packet 2 Lesson 19

Fri November 18 Packet 2 Lesson 20 Hand Out Review Packet 2

Monday November 21 RP 2 Day 1

Tuesday November 22 RP 2 Day 2

Thanksgiving

Wed November 30 RP2 Day 3

Thur December 1 RP2 Day 4

Fri December 2 RP2 Day 5 Hand Out Packet 3



Monday December 5 Packet 3 Lesson 1

Tuesday December 6 Packet 3 Lesson 2

Wed December 7 Packet 3 Lesson 3

Thur December 8 Packet 3 Lesson 4

Fri December 9 Packet 3 Lesson 5

Monday December 12 Packet 3 Lesson 6

Tuesday December 13 Packet 3 Lesson 7

Wed December 14 Packet 3 Lesson 8

Thur December 15 Packet 3 Lesson 9

Fri December 16 Packet 3 Lesson 10 

Monday Winter Break

Tuesday January 3 Packet 3 Lesson 11 and 12

Wed January 4 Packet 3 Lesson 13

Thur January 5 Packet 3 Lesson 14

Fri January 6 Packet 3 Lesson 15

Monday January 9 Packet 3 Lesson 16

Tuesday January 10 Packet 3 Lesson 17

Wed January 11 Packet 3 Lesson 18

Thur January 12 Packet 3 Lesson 19

Fri January 13 Packet 3 Lesson 20 Hand Out Review Packet 3

Monday MLK Day

Tuesday January 17 RP 3 Day 1 and 2

Wed January 18 RP 3 Day 3

Thur January 19 RP 3 Day 4

Fri January 20 RP 3 Day 5 Hand Out Packet 4

Monday January 23 Packet 4 Lesson 1

Tuesday January 24 Packet 4 Lesson 2

Wed January 25 Packet 4 Lesson 3

Thur January 26 Packet 4 Lesson 4

Fri January 27 Packet 4 Lesson 5

Monday January 30 Packet 4 Lesson 6

Tuesday January 31 Packet 4 Lesson 7

Wed February 1 Packet 4 Lesson 8

Thur February 2 Packet 4 Lesson 9

Fri February 3 Packet 4 Lesson 10 

Monday February 6 Packet 4 Lesson 11

Tuesday February 7 Packet 4 Lesson 12

Wed February 8 Packet 4 Lesson 13

Thur February 9 Packet 4 Lesson 14

Fri February 10 Packet 4 Lesson 15



Monday February 13 Packet 4 Lesson 16

Tuesday February 14 Packet 4 Lesson 17

Wed February 15 Packet 4 Lesson 18

Thur February 16 Packet 4 Lesson 19

Fri February 17 Packet 4 Lesson 20 Hand Out Review Packet 4

Monday President's Day

Tuesday February 21 RP4 Day 1 and 2

Wed February 22 RP4 Day 3

Thur February 23 RP4 Day 4

Fri February 24 RP4 Day 5 Hand Out Packet 5

Monday February 27 Packet 5 Lesson 1

Tuesday February 28 Packet 5 Lesson 2

Wed March 1 Packet 5 Lesson 3

Thur March 2 Packet 5 Lesson 4

Fri March 3 Packet 5 Lesson 5

Monday March 6 Packet 5 Lesson 6

Tuesday March 7 Packet 5 Lesson 7

Wed March 8 Packet 5 Lesson 8

Thur March 9 Packet 5 Lesson 9

Fri March 10 Packet 5 Lesson 10 

Spring Break

Monday March 20 Packet 5 Lesson 11

Tuesday March 21 Packet 5 Lesson 12

Wed March 22 Packet 5 Lesson 13

Thur March 23 Packet 5 Lesson 14

Fri March 24 Packet 5 Lesson 15

Monday March 27 Packet 5 Lesson 16

Tuesday March 28 Packet 5 Lesson 17

Wed March 29 Packet 5 Lesson 18

Thur March 30 Packet 5 Lesson 19

Fri March 31 Packet 5 Lesson 20 Hand Out Review Packet 5

Monday April 3 RP 5 Day 1

Tuesday April 4 RP 5 Day 2

Wed April 5 RP 5 Day 3

Thur April 6 RP 5 Day 4

Fri April 7 RP 5 Day 5 Hand Out Packet 6

Packet 6 Due Dates TBA due to State Testing


